
Intelligent.
 Quality.

12 Year Compressor &
5 Year Parts Warranty
with Online Registration

Comfort Made with You in Mind

Concealed Duct



Features

Low Tempature 
Operation

Leakage DetectionIntelligent
Remote Display

BTU/Tonnage

SEER

EER

HSPF

Heating Range (F)

Cooling Range (F)

Estimated Coverage Area

Power Supply

Indoor Noise Level(dB)

Minimum Circuit Ampacity

Max Fuse

Connection Wiring

9,000/0.75

23

14

10

-5 - 57

-5 - 122

 250

208/230V, 1Ph, 60Hz

35

15A

15A

14 AWG

12,000/1.0

21.5

13

9.5

-5 - 57

-5 - 122

 500

230V, 1Ph, 61Hz

35

15A

15A

14 AWG

18,000/1.5

19.6

12.5

9

-5 - 57

-5 - 122

 750

230V, 1Ph, 62Hz

35

16A

25A

12 AWG

24,000/2.0

17

9.5

9.5

-5 - 57

-5 - 122

 1000

230V, 1Ph, 63Hz

35

25A

35A

10 AWG

SPEC SHEET

ACiQ-09CD-HH-MB         ACiQ-12CD-HH-MB          ACiQ-18CD-HH-MB          ACiQ-24CD-HH-MB

Connection Wiring 1/4" x 3/8" 1/4" x 1/2" 1/4" x 1/2" 1/4"x1/2"




